Name

Vianey Guerrero
Naomi Lustre
Lanna Rodriguez
Anabeth Montemayor
Celeste Garcia
Irene Hurtado
Samantha Arellano
Karina Gonzalez
Jennifer Martinez
Alizaya Lopez
Talia Omta

Allie Warford
Rebekah Spry
Kiera Uribina
Andrea Corea
Lizbeth Gomez
Francis Alvarez
Bethany Wallace

DAVIS PIRATES

2019 Varsity Girls Slowpitch

Softball

Position
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

IN
IN/P
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
OF
C

Year

9
10
10

9

9
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
10

9
12
12
10
12
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Head Coach
Brian Richardson

Assistants
Megan Stiles
Lucas Vickers

ATC Trainers

Noel Cisneros
Chris Balm

Home Field
Kiwanis Park

Superintendent
Trevor Greene

Principal
Ryan McDaniel

Athletic Director

Bob Stanley



